

BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC**6/13/2024****THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!**

WEIGH-UPS	HD	DESC	WT	Bid	\$/Head
ROBERT KAUFMAN , WHITEWOOD SD	1	BLACK-COW	1890	157.00	\$ 2,967.30
	1	BLACK-COW	1635	156.00	\$ 2,550.60
	1	BLACK-COW	1655	152.50	\$ 2,523.87
	1	BLACK-COW	1725	146.00	\$ 2,518.50
	1	BLACK-COW	1535	150.00	\$ 2,302.50
	1	BLACK-COW	1755	147.00	\$ 2,579.85
	1	BLACK-COW	1840	154.00	\$ 2,833.60
	1	BLACK-COW	1670	154.00	\$ 2,571.80
BRIAN OR RABER, LESLEY PARK , ALZADA M	1	BLACK-COW	1555	152.00	\$ 2,363.60
	1	BLACK-COW	1515	152.50	\$ 2,310.37
ADAM & KRISTI OR RACHEL LEE , BELLE FOI	1	BLACK-COW	1490	151.50	\$ 2,257.35
CHASE TALCOTT , BROADUS MT	1	BLACK-COW	1525	156.00	\$ 2,379.00
LEVIN RANCH INC , STURGIS SD	1	BLACK-COW	1555	157.00	\$ 2,441.35
	1	BLACK-COW	1345	157.00	\$ 2,111.65
CLIFF OR CHEYENNE CONRY , BELLE FOURC	1	BLACK-COW	1325	159.00	\$ 2,106.75
	1	BLACK-COW	1600	149.00	\$ 2,384.00
	1	BLACK-COW	1580	158.00	\$ 2,496.40
TRAVIS OR JULIE HURST , BUFFALO SD	1	BLACK-COW	1430	157.00	\$ 2,245.10
	1	BLACK-COW	1555	149.00	\$ 2,316.95
JESSE BARNHART , BROADUS MT	1	BLACK-COW	1450	154.00	\$ 2,233.00
SHAWN FLIGGE , UPTON WY	4	BLACK-COW	1349	159.50	\$ 2,151.25
	1	BLACK-COW	1455	159.50	\$ 2,320.72
SCHULTZ LLC , EKALAKA MT	12	BLACK-HFRT	1077	198.00	\$ 2,132.62
	8	BLACK-COW	1338	160.00	\$ 2,140.00
	1	BLACK-COW	1460	157.00	\$ 2,292.20
L & L RANCH INC , HAMMOND MT	1	BLACK-COW	1425	159.00	\$ 2,265.75
OWEN RUMPH , BIDDLE MT	6	BLACK-COW	1574	159.50	\$ 2,510.79
	1	BLACK-COW	1395	159.50	\$ 2,225.02
	1	BLACK-COW	1300	160.00	\$ 2,080.00
	1	BLACK-COW	1635	160.50	\$ 2,624.17
C ROSS RANDALL , BROADUS MT	1	BLACK-COW	1295	159.00	\$ 2,059.05
969 RANCH , BROADUS MT	1	BLACK-COW	1345	159.00	\$ 2,138.55
JON & BECKY CARR , NEWCASTLE WY	5	BLACK-HFRT	1156	178.00	\$ 2,057.68
	1	BLACK-HFRT	1190	171.00	\$ 2,034.90
	1	BLACK-COW	1360	160.50	\$ 2,182.80
MARK OR MACKENZIE OSTER , BUFFALO SD	7	BLACK-HFRT	981	206.00	\$ 2,020.27
	11	BLK/BWF-COW	1497	159.00	\$ 2,379.94
	2	BLACK-COW	1393	160.00	\$ 2,228.00
SCOTT E SEWELL , NEWCASTLE WY	2	BLACK-COW	1610	159.00	\$ 2,559.90
6 CREEKS FARM , EKALAKA MT	3	BLACK-COW	1543	158.00	\$ 2,438.46
	3	BLACK-COW	1400	159.50	\$ 2,233.00
	1	BLACK-COW	1405	157.50	\$ 2,212.87

HAMILTON INC , OSAGE WY	7 BLACK-COW	1473	158.50	\$	2,334.47
	1 BLACK-COW	1325	158.00	\$	2,093.50
BOB WICKA , WHITEWOOD SD	1 BWF-COW	2080	150.00	\$	3,120.00
KYAR RANCH TRUST , UPTON WY	1 BLACK-HFRT	1060	194.00	\$	2,056.40
	1 BLACK-COW	1465	159.50	\$	2,336.67
BALLOU ANGUS RANCH , HULETT WY	1 BLACK-COW	1535	160.00	\$	2,456.00
	1 BLACK-COW	1430	160.00	\$	2,288.00
SHANE & MARISSA SWEET , NEWCASTLE W	1 RED-COW	1340	159.00	\$	2,130.60
JACK OR CINDY ORWICK , NEWELL SD	2 BWF-COW	1680	154.00	\$	2,587.20
	2 BWF-COW	1448	159.50	\$	2,308.76
DAN PATTON , NEWCASTLE WY	1 BLACK-COW	1460	160.00	\$	2,336.00
ELLSBURY RANCH LLC , SUNDANCE WY	2 BLACK-COW	1548	160.00	\$	2,476.00
LEROY SCHALLENBERGER , EKALAKA MT	1 BWF-COW	1315	155.00	\$	2,038.25
ERIC AMDAHL , MOORCROFT WY	1 BLACK-COW	1480	162.00	\$	2,397.60
KENNETH TALCOTT INC , BROADUS MT	2 BLACK-COW	1748	141.00	\$	2,463.97
	1 BLACK-COW	1505	160.00	\$	2,408.00
LYNN JESPERSEN , UPTON WY	2 BLACK-COW	1510	158.00	\$	2,385.80
	1 BLACK-COW	1435	150.00	\$	2,152.50
HANFT RANCH , WYOLA MT	1 BWF-COW	1335	161.00	\$	2,149.35
	1 CHAR-COW	1555	153.00	\$	2,379.15
JARDEE RANCH , EKALAKA MT	12 BLACK-COW	1513	157.00	\$	2,374.62
	1 BLACK-COW	1450	161.00	\$	2,334.50
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK , SUNDANCE WY	2 BLACK-COW	1460	158.00	\$	2,306.80
CONSIGNMENT FROM MT	8 BLACK-COW	1096	189.00	\$	2,071.91
	4 BLACK-COW	1445	159.00	\$	2,297.55
PADDEN LAND & CATTLE , CAMP CROOK SE	14 BLACK-COW	1085	184.00	\$	1,996.40
	15 BLACK-COW	1349	148.00	\$	1,996.52
	13 BLACK-HFRT	858	218.00	\$	1,869.76
BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC , GILLETTE WY	4 RED-BULL	1439	153.50	\$	2,208.48
LUELLA STRANGFORD , EKALAKA MT	2 BLACK-COW	1598	158.50	\$	2,532.03
TOM HAYES , ALZADA MT	1 BLACK-HFRT	1070	190.00	\$	2,033.00
JENSEN LIVESTOCK LLC , BELLE FOURCHE SE	6 BLACK-COW	1537	150.00	\$	2,305.00
CONSIGNMENT FROM MT	8 RD/BLK-COW	1493	147.50	\$	2,202.35
BRAD SCHMITT , GEYSER MT	1 BLACK-COW	1470	150.00	\$	2,205.00
	1 BLACK-COW	1345	152.00	\$	2,044.40
CHUCK & MARY CRAGO , BELLE FOURCHE S	4 BLACK-COW	1764	145.00	\$	2,557.43
MIKE ODEGARD , ARVADA WY	5 RED-COW	1332	147.00	\$	1,958.04
BARRY ELLIS , BILLINGS MT	2 BLACK-COW	1455	152.50	\$	2,218.87
	1 BLACK-COW	1475	150.00	\$	2,212.50
TYLER & JULIE COOK , FORSYTH MT	1 BLACK-COW	1375	150.00	\$	2,062.50
COLE COOK , FORSYTH MT	2 BLACK-COW	1365	147.00	\$	2,006.55
	1 BWF-COW	1440	142.00	\$	2,044.80
LABREE'S RED HILL RANCH L , EKALAKA MT	1 BLACK-COW	1450	152.50	\$	2,211.25
CHRIS GNERER , VOLBORG MT	6 BLACK-HFRT	1073	190.00	\$	2,037.75
	1 BLACK-COW	1475	150.00	\$	2,212.50
J BAR L RANCHES , MELVILLE MT	11 BLACK-HFRT	945	205.00	\$	1,937.25
DAVE MADER , BIDDLE MT	6 BLACK-COW	1308	150.00	\$	1,961.25

DEERING W LAZY F RANCH LL , HEREFORD S	1 BLACK-COW	1575	153.50	\$	2,417.62
	3 BLACK-COW	1593	150.00	\$	2,390.00
ALAN MILLER , BEULAH WY	1 BLACK-COW	1495	152.50	\$	2,279.87
DENNIS & GRACE WILLIAMS , MOORCROFT	1 BLACK-COW	1510	147.00	\$	2,219.70
	1 RED-COW	1745	142.50	\$	2,486.62

BULLS

RONNY MACKABEN , BROADUS MT	1 BLACK-BULL	1990	167.50	\$	3,333.25
DOOLITTLE WAGNER RANCH LL , BELLE FOL	1 HERF-BULL DRUG FR	1810	165.00	\$	2,986.50
TOM COOLAHAN , HERMOSA SD	1 BWF-BULL	1980	180.00	\$	3,564.00
SCHULTZ LLC , EKALAKA MT	1 BLACK-BULL	2155	171.00	\$	3,685.05
	1 BLACK-BULL	2065	162.00	\$	3,345.30
	1 BLACK-BULL	2430	159.50	\$	3,875.85
CLAYTON PATTEN , BROADUS MT	1 BLACK-BULL	1885	153.00	\$	2,884.05
CORY R PETERSON , UPTON WY	1 BLACK-BULL	2425	155.00	\$	3,758.75
SHANE & MARISSA SWEET , NEWCASTLE W	1 RED-BULL DRUG FRE	2055	172.50	\$	3,544.87
DAN PATTON , NEWCASTLE WY	1 BLACK-BULL DRUG F	1880	174.00	\$	3,271.20
JARDEE RANCH , EKALAKA MT	1 BLACK-BULL DRUG F	2060	162.00	\$	3,337.20